RESULTS Open Women 1X

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ST. CATHARINES

CANADA

- June 22, 2024

ROW ON BEACH SPRINTS - Lakeside Beach,

CW1x Open Women's Solo

9 entries 1TT
9 time trials 2TT
1 repechage 3TT
4 quarter finals 4TT
2 semi finals 5TT
2 finals (A and B) 6TT

7TT

8TT

oTT

CREW LIST

Clara VanDyk (South Niagara RC)
Shelby Sturrock (Hanlan BC)
Cedar Wink (Orillia RC)

Jillian Van Dyk (South Niagara RC)
Sarah Pidgen (Don RC)

Caitlin Pauls (Ridley Grad BC)

Erin Broski (Ridley Grad BC)

Iris Fiddick (Orillia RC)

Ella Kubas (South Niagara)

TIME TRIAL (TT)

Sarah Pidgen
Caitlin Pauls
Clara VanDyk
Erin Broski
Ella Kubas
Shelby Sturrock
Jillian Vandyk
Iris Fiddick
Cedar Wink

02:50.98
02:52.91
03:00.95
03:04.15
03:06.16
03:14.95
03:15.15
03:20.01
03:28.34
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REPECHAGE (R)

QUARTER FINALS (QF)

S\

R1 TT8 |[Iris Fiddick 02:58.75 QF1 TT1 |Sarah Pidgen 02:47.59
TT9 |Cedar Wink | 03:09.75 1R1 |[Iris Fiddick 03:10.73
TT4 |Erin Broski 02:57.32
QF2
TT5 |Ella Kubas 02:46.70
QF3 TT2 [Caitlin Pauls 02:46.42
TT7 |Jillian Vandyk 02:46.33
QF4 TT3 |Clara VanDyk 03:09.34
TT6 |Shelby Sturrock| 03:02.27
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SEMI-FINALS (SF)

S1 1QF1 [Sarah Pidgen 02:38.99
1QF2 |Ella Kubas 02:43.78
52 1QF3 |Jillian Vandyk 02:55.04
1QF4 |Shelby Sturrock | 03:13.84

FINALS (F)
B 2SF1 (Shelby Sturrock | 03:14.13
2SF2 |Ella Kubas 02:52.46
EA 1SF1 [Sarah Pidgen 02:39.52
1SF2 |Jillian Vandyk 02:54.17
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